AIR SYSTEMS
COMPRESSED
PRODUCT CATALOGManufacturing Forward
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
The new Modular Desiccant Dryers combine proven traditional dryer principles with the latest technology to provide
unsurpassed efficiency, flexibility and world-renowned Mikropor reliability for your critical dry air applications.
Various Application Options
Modular Desiccant Air Dryers can be mounted to the wall with easy-to-use mounting brackets to free up additional

Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)(m3/h) (cfm)
MMD3 5 3 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 320 336 558 17
MMD5 10 5 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 320 320 633 19
MMD10 20 10 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 320 320 908 27
MMD15 25 15 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 370 350 808 31
MMD20 35 20 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 370 350 1108 42
MMD25 45 25 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 370 350 1258 48
MMD30 50 30 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1/2’’ 16 370 350 1508 54
MMD40 70 40 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 410 495 1250 71
MMD50 85 50 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 410 495 1400 78
MMD60 100 60 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 410 495 1750 92
MMD75 130 75 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 430 622 1300 120
MMD100 170 100 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 430 622 1450 133
MMD120 200 120 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 430 622 1750 152
MMD180 300 180 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 410 734 1499 186
MMD240 400 240 115-240V/50-60 Hz. 1 1/2’’ 16 410 889 1497 235
MMD HC 340 575 340 115-240 V / 50-60 Hz 2'' 16 232 995 378 1654
MMD HC 400 680 400 115-240 V / 50-60 Hz 2'' 16 232 1335 378 1554
MMD HC 500 850 500 115-240 V / 50-60 Hz 2'' 16 232 1505 378 1654
MMD HC 590 1000 590 115-240 V / 50-60 Hz 2'' 16 232 1675 378 1754

Nominal Working
Pressure
Maximum Inlet
Temperature
Maximum Working
Pressure
Maximum Ambient
Temperature
-40°C / -70°C (opt) 35°C 7 bar 50°C 16 bar 50°C
Model
Capacity
Connection Size
(Nm3/h) (scfm)
MMD-P-3 5 3 1/2"
MMD-P-5 10 5 1/2"
MMD-P-10 20 10 1/2"
MMD-P-15 25 15 1/2"
MMD-P-20 35 20 1/2"
MMD-P-25 45 25 1/2"
MMD-P-30 50 30 1/2"
MMD-P-40 70 40 1 1/2"
MMD-P-50 85 50 1 1/2"
MMD-P-60 100 60 1 1/2"
MMD-P-75 130 75 1 1/2"
MMD-P-100 170 100 1 1/2"
MMD-P-120 200 120 1 1/2"
MMD-P-180 300 180 1 1/2"
MMD-P-240 400 240 1 1/2"
* Given flows are at 7 barg pressure with reference to 20°C and 1 bar atmospheric air suction as per ISO7183.
Technical Specifications
Pressure
(bar)

DESICCANT
kW Saver
MMD-VP SERIES
7
COMPRESSED AIR DRYERS
Working Principle
kW Saver
Model Flow Rate (m3/h) Vacuum Pump (kW) Connection Size Voltage Max. Working Pressure (bar) T Filter Model
MMD-VP-60 100 1.1 1 1/2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-75 130 1.1 1 1/2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-100 170 1.25 1 1/2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-120 200 2.2 1 1/2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-180 300 2.2 1 1/2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-240 400 2.2 1 1/2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-340 575 3 2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-400 680 3 2" 400/3/50 16 GON-150 T
MMD-VP-500 850 4 2" 400/3/50 16 GON-300 T
MMD-VP-590 1000 4 2" 400/3/50 16 GON-300 T
MMD-VP-735 1250 5.5 3" 400/3/50 16 GON-300 T
MMD-VP SERIES